
N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

1 TRAGUS FLORIANE LORRAINE FEMININE 1

2 MAIGRET CLARA CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES FEMININE 2

3 CEZ LEONIE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES FEMININE 3

4 JAUJOU JESSICA CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES FEMININE 4

5 LARREGAIN ANNE NORD PAS DE CALAIS FEMININE 5

6 ROURA ELIA MIDI PYRENNEE FEMININE 6

7 GUERIN STECIE MIDI PYRENNEE FEMININE 7

8 ROUILLER MANON PAYS DE LOIRE FEMININE 8

9  HELBERT SYLVIE PAYS DE LOIRE FEMININE 9

10 BOCQUEL AMELIE PAYS DE LOIRE FEMININE 10

11 MEILLIER AURELIE PAYS DE LOIRE FEMININE 11

12 OLIVIER ELSA AUVERGNE FEMININE 12

13 AURIERES VALERIE AUVERGNE FEMININE 13

14 MUMBACH GAËLLE LIMOUSIN FEMININE 14

15 MANCOIS BERENICE LIMOUSIN FEMININE 15

16 PELLETIER MARIE MAY POITOU CHARENTES FEMININE 16

17 FERRAND ALANA POITOU CHARENTES FEMININE 17

18 GOBE SOLENE NORMANDIE FEMININE 18

19 GAUTHEY JUSTINE BOURGOGNE FEMININE 19

20 GAUTHEY CHARLENE BOURGOGNE FEMININE 20

21 MAILLOTTE APPOLLINE BOURGOGNE FEMININE 21

22 LE DIRACH LYDIE BOURGOGNE FEMININE 22

23 GUENEGO SLOANE BRETAGNE FEMININE 23
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N° Nom et Prénom Région Catégorie Série

30 CAPEL NICOLAS AUVERGNE Prestige 1 1

32 AURIERES BRUNO AUVERGNE Prestige 1 2

34 LESTRADE THIERRY AUVERGNE Prestige 1 3

55 MATKOWSKI ARNAUD BOURGOGNE Prestige 1 4

57 DEMASSEY DANY BOURGOGNE Prestige 1 5

59 PAVEGLIO JACKY BOURGOGNE Prestige 1 6

61 DEMASSEY FABRICE BOURGOGNE Prestige 1 7

70 BOUTET FRANCOIS CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 1 8

72 SERT SEBASTIEN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 1 9

74 RIBALLET MICHEL CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 1 10

8 BERTHIER ANTHONY CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 1 11

10 EVRARD ALEXANDRE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 1 12

12 HAVY NICOLAS CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 1 13

14 POSPIECH CHRISTOPHE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 1 14

38 PATEYRON FABRICE LIMOUSIN Prestige 1 15

39 PIQUET FREDERIC LIMOUSIN Prestige 1 16

1 TRAGUS JEAN LORRAINE Prestige 1 17

3 STREINMETZ ERIC LORRAINE Prestige 1 18

5 DANLION PHILIPPE LORRAINE Prestige 1 19

22 GUERIN FREDERIC MIDI PYRENNEE Prestige 1 20

15 COLAERT FREDERIC NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 1 21

17 DUTRY CHRISTOPHE NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 1 22

29 HERINGUEZ PIERRE NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 1 23

48 SALLES DOMINIQUE NORMANDIE Prestige 1 24

50 BRENET DAVID NORMANDIE Prestige 1 25

52 LETHIAIS LAURENT NORMANDIE Prestige 1 26

54 RAVENET GERARD NORMANDIE Prestige 1 27

23 CHEVEREAU LAURENT PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 1 28

25 CADEAU STEPHANE PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 1 29

27 ROUAULT DENIS PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 1 30

78 MOREAU SYLVAIN PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 1 31

41 BAILLOU JEAN PIERRE POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 1 32

43 PORCHERON JEAN MARC POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 1 33

45 BEAUFFRETON ALAIN POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 1 34

62 CARRARO ROGER RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 1 35

64 VERGAIN ERIC RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 1 36

66 BERGER SEPTHANE RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 1 37

68 STERNA GUY RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 1 38
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N° Nom et Prénom Région Catégorie Série

31 TOUTET YVES AUVERGNE Prestige 2 1

33 ARNAL PASCAL AUVERGNE Prestige 2 2

35 CERTAIN OLIVIER AUVERGNE Prestige 2 3

56 NEGRELLO RAPHAËL BOURGOGNE Prestige 2 4

58 PENIN THIERRY BOURGOGNE Prestige 2 5

60 GUIDAR YVES BOURGOGNE Prestige 2 6

71 AUVINET JAN PASCAL CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 2 7

73 DAVAILLON FLORENT CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 2 8

75 DESVIGNES FRANCK CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 2 9

76 PECHEUX JEAN PIERRE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS Prestige 2 10

9 RIGOT LAURENT CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 2 11

11 MENA JIMMY CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 2 12

13 PETERLE JEAN FRANCOIS CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES Prestige 2 13

37 VIBIEN BRUNO LIMOUSIN Prestige 2 14

36 PUYFOULHOUX DENIS LIMOUSIN Prestige 2 15

40 GUILLOT LUDOVIC LIMOUSIN Prestige 2 16

2 GAILLARD HUGUES LORRAINE Prestige 2 17

4 SOLIANI FRANCIS LORRAINE Prestige 2 18

6 COLIATTI OLIVIER LORRAINE Prestige 2 19

7 MATHIS CHRISTOPHE LORRAINE Prestige 2 20

77 PASQUET DANIEL MIDI PYRENNEE Prestige 2 21

16 D'HULSTER DAVID NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 2 22

18 FEYS ERIC NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 2 23

20 MOUKIN DOMINIQUE NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 2 24

21 LEBRUN CLAUDE NORD PAS DE CALAIS Prestige 2 25

49 DELAUNEY JERÔME NORMANDIE Prestige 2 26

51 DORLEANS SYLVAIN NORMANDIE Prestige 2 27

53 DURAND FREDERIC NORMANDIE Prestige 2 28

24 FRANCK HELBERT PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 2 29

26 MARGAS PASCAL PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 2 30

28 DENIS ROUILLER PAYS DE LOIRE Prestige 2 31

42 FERRAND ERIC POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 2 32

44 SEGUIN FREDDY POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 2 33

46 PENIN ERIC POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 2 34

47 CHAUVEAU JEAN-LUC POITOUX CHARENTES Prestige 2 35

63 MANGIONNE LAURENT RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 2 36

65 DE JULIIS ERIC RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 2 37

67 VALVERDE GREGOIRE RHÔNE ALPES Prestige 2 38
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

1 BOS Aurélien AUVERGNE QUAD

2 FOURNIAUD Anthony AUVERGNE QUAD

3 DELAGNES Florian AUVERGNE QUAD

4 DEFARGUES Anthony AUVERGNE QUAD

5 PROPIN DIMITRI LIMOUSIN QUAD

6 RICARD Remy LIMOUSIN QUAD

7 MASSAY Pierre LIMOUSIN QUAD

8 ARNOUD William LIMOUSIN QUAD

9 BOUZIANE Eddy LIMOUSIN QUAD

10 Page Julian POITOU CHARENTES QUAD

11 Mega Nicolas POITOU CHARENTES QUAD

12 Guillot Mickael POITOU CHARENTES QUAD

13 Bourgeois Guillaume POITOU CHARENTES QUAD

14 Faucheraud Kevin POITOU CHARENTES QUAD

15 JEJEARD Jérémy CENTRE ORLEANNAIS QUAD

16 JOUANNEAU Jordan CENTRE ORLEANNAIS QUAD

17 BLONDEAU Gaël CENTRE ORLEANNAIS QUAD

18 MARAIS Christophe CENTRE ORLEANNAIS QUAD

19 GRAPPERON Kévin CENTRE ORLEANNAIS QUAD
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

48 LAROUMES FLORIAN AUVERGNE SOLO B 1 1

51 CERTAIN MATHIEU AUVERGNE SOLO B 1 2

54 JOB KEVIN AUVERGNE SOLO B 1 3

88 CHAMBERAUD THEO BOURGOGNE SOLO B 1 4

91 DANNEEL THIBAUT BOURGOGNE SOLO B 1 5

94 CHALUS ALEXANDRE BOURGOGNE SOLO B 1 6

100 POIRIER ALEX BRETAGNE SOLO B 1 7

103 FREOUL SYLVAIN BRETAGNE SOLO B 1 8

106 TRELUYER PIERRE BRETAGNE SOLO B 1 9

109 GAUTIER ALEXIS BRETAGNE SOLO B 1 10

110 LAGORCE NICOLAS CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 1 11

113 LEBOULEUX BERTRAND CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 1 12

116 VIGOUREUX STEPHANE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 1 13

12 BRULEFERT AXEL CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 1 14

15 LEFEBVRE JESSY CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 1 15

18 ANDRIOT JULIEN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 1 16

58 UBALDI JOHAN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 1 17

61 ROY MAXIME LIMOUSIN SOLO B 1 18

64 FRESNO JUAN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 1 19

1 JACOB DYLAN LORRAINE SOLO B 1 20

4 LACROIX ARISTIDE LORRAINE SOLO B 1 21

7 MARCOUX JONATHAN LORRAINE SOLO B 1 22

11 NOWAK QUENTIN (IMBA) LORRAINE SOLO B 1 23

32 ROURA YANN MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 1 24

35 MARCHIOL ROMAIN MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 1 25

22 DUMILLY ANTHONY NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 1 26

25 DUPERRON ALEXANDRE NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 1 27

28 LEPECUCHELLE REMI NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 1 28

78 AMELINE NICOLAS NORMANDIE SOLO B 1 29

81 DORLEANS AONTHONY NORMANDIE SOLO B 1 30

84 SALLES ANTHONY NORMANDIE SOLO B 1 31

38 DIVET TEDDY PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 1 32

41 PINEAU JIMMY PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 1 33

44  LEMESLE ENZO PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 1 34

47 RAGOT VICTOR PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 1 35

68 DA SILVA KEVIN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 1 36

71 OLEKSIUK MATHIAS POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 1 37

74 NAUDIN BENOÎT POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 1 38

77 GAUDINEAU KILLIAN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 1 39
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

49 DAUDE DAMIEN AUVERGNE SOLO B 2 1

52 SAC JIMMI AUVERGNE SOLO B 2 2

55 MAZE BENJAMIN AUVERGNE SOLO B 2 3

57 BARRAU JULIEN AUVERGNE SOLO B 2 4

89 CHAUTARD ANTOINE BOURGOGNE SOLO B 2 5

92 ARNOULT JERÔME BOURGOGNE SOLO B 2 6

95 GIRARD ANTHONY BOURGOGNE SOLO B 2 7

101 GAUTIIER CEDRICK BRETAGNE SOLO B 2 8

104 GUILLOT LOAN BRETAGNE SOLO B 2 9

107 LEBOIS MAXIME BRETAGNE SOLO B 2 10

111 PORTEVIN AXEL CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 2 11

114 DESCHAMPS JORDAN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 2 12

117 DESCHAMPS CHRISTOPHER CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 2 13

13 DEVOUGE LOÏS CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 2 14

16 MAIGRET CHRISTOPHER CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 2 15

19 BOUCLIER THIBAUT CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 2 16

21 NOBLET QUENTIN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 2 17

59 ANDRE RODOLPHE LIMOUSIN SOLO B 2 18

62 LAMY ADRIEN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 2 19

65 PATURAUD KEVIN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 2 20

2 NOWAK LOUIS LORRAINE SOLO B 2 21

5 GERARDIN MICKAEL LORRAINE SOLO B 2 22

8 DIDIERGEORGES JULIEN LORRAINE SOLO B 2 23

10 NOWAK PIERRE LORRAINE SOLO B 2 24

33 VETOIS NICOLAS MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 2 25

36 SUBRA RUDY MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 2 26

23 BART OLIVIER NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 2 27

26 HAMY ANDY NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 2 28

29 LETEVE NICOLAS NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 2 29

79 LEMARIE JEREMY NORMANDIE SOLO B 2 30

82 BECQUET JOHN NORMANDIE SOLO B 2 31

85 MONGREVILLE ALEXIS NORMANDIE SOLO B 2 32

87 MICHAUT YANN NORMANDIE SOLO B 2 33

39 PINEAU SULLIVAN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 2 34

42 GOURDON JOEL PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 2 35

45 GUERY ANTOINE PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 2 36

69 CHEVALIER VALENTIN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 2 37

72 RAVAIL THOMAS POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 2 38

75 NAUDIN ANTHONY POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 2 39
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

50 OLIVIER CYRIL AUVERGNE SOLO B 3 1

53 PISSAVY ROMAIN AUVERGNE SOLO B 3 2

56 CHEVALIER QUENTIN AUVERGNE SOLO B 3 3

90 SAUNIER ARTHUR BOURGOGNE SOLO B 3 4

93 TROMENSCHLAGER THOMAS BOURGOGNE SOLO B 3 5

96 DARBON JORRIS BOURGOGNE SOLO B 3 6

97 BEFY CHARLY BOURGOGNE SOLO B 3 7

102 MONNIER BRICE BRETAGNE SOLO B 3 8

105 FOUTEL MAËL BRETAGNE SOLO B 3 9

108 ROLLANDO KERVAN BRETAGNE SOLO B 3 10

112 SIBOULET REMY CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 3 11

115 PARCINEAU BENJAMIN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 3 12

118 BOUTET ALEXIS CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 3 13

119 DEMAY ENZO CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO B 3 14

14 DUPUIS JOHAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 3 15

17 OUDARD MYRON CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 3 16

20 BOUCLIER VALENTIN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO B 3 17

60 COURAUD JULIEN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 3 18

63 CLAMONT GAETAN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 3 19

66 LEBOIS BENJAMIN LIMOUSIN SOLO B 3 20

67 PAULY JEAN BAPTISTE LIMOUSIN SOLO B 3 21

3 BERGERET TRISTAN LORRAINE SOLO B 3 22

6 GAILLARD LEO LORRAINE SOLO B 3 23

9 HELFER LUCAS LORRAINE SOLO B 3 24

34 CASTANET SEBASTIEN MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 3 25

37 FELGINES THOMAS MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO B 3 26

24 DUBOIS LOIS NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 3 27

27 PAILLEUX ALEXANDRE NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 3 28

30 LYSAKOWSKI GAUTHIER NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 3 29

31 BERROYER ERWAN NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO B 3 30

80 ALLEAUME LENNY NORMANDIE SOLO B 3 31

83 ANNE STEVEN NORMANDIE SOLO B 3 32

86 LE FRIEC QUENTIN NORMANDIE SOLO B 3 33

40 ANGEBAULT JUSTIN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 3 34

43 SECHERET JIMMY PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 3 35

46 MERIAU GHISLAIN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO B 3 36

70 STEFANNI ALEXANDRE POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 3 37

73 WOODMAN ELIOT POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 3 38

76 BAUDU VALENTIN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO B 3 39

98 CARRARO CLEMENT RHONE ALPES SOLO B 3 40
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

46 SALAT AXEL AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 1 1

49 FREYSSAC ROMAIN AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 1 2

52 DAUDE YOANN AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 1 3

82 MATKOWSKI BORIS BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 1 4

85 BOUCHET JOCELYN BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 1 5

88 GUIDAR PETER BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 1 6

93 ROUILLE ETIENNE BRETAGNE SOLO C/D 1 7

96 VIVIER ALEXANDRE BRETAGNE SOLO C/D 1 8

99 MOREAU AURELIEN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 1 9

102 MAQUIN SYLVAIN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 1 10

105 CASY MATHIEU CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 1 11

107 SIBOTTIER FRANCK CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 1 12

11 BERNA JASON CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 1 13

14 COLLARD CHRISTOPHE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 1 14

17 LALLEMENT SULLIVAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 1 15

53 GRANDEAU JORDY LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 1 16

56 FORICHON HUGUES LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 1 17

59 BETOUX JULIEN LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 1 18

1 COMIOTTO YANN LORRAINE SOLO C/D 1 19

4 BONIFACE STEFEN LORRAINE SOLO C/D 1 20

7 LISSY THOMAS LORRAINE SOLO C/D 1 21

31 BOUREL MATHIEU MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO C/D 1 22

34 GUERIN LOÏC MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO C/D 1 23

21 DELHUILE FREDERIC NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 1 24

23 HUYGHE MATHIEU NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 1 25

30 MARTY DAVID NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 1 26

73 LE SOYMIER CHRISTOPHER NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 1 27

76 SOLO-BEZZOLATO ENZO NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 1 28

79 VAN WALLEGHEM KEVIN NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 1 29

36 GARRAUD STEVE PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 1 30

39 GOURDON DAMIEN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 1 31

42 BROCHARD ADRIEN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 1 32

63 DUBOIS GAUTHIER POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 1 33

66 BUREAU CHRISTOPHE POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 1 34

69 BODIN GREGORY POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 1 35

92 PENIN MORGAN RHONE ALPES SOLO C/D 1 36
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

50 NOYER ROMAIN AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 2 1

47 ROCAGEL JULIEN AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 2 2

83 OBOZIL JIMMY BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 2 3

86 COLLIN FLORENT BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 2 4

89 SERMAGE LOIC BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 2 5

91 GANDREAU GUILLAUME BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 2 6

97 MONNIER IVAN BRETAGNE SOLO C/D 2 7

94 VEILLET DAMIEN BRETAGNE SOLO C/D 2 8

103 GILLET ALEXANDRE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 2 9

100 VIRARD ROMAIN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 2 10

106 BRUNET CHRISTOPHE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 2 11

12 BERNA JAMES CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 2 12

15 CROMBEZ CHRISTOPHER CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 2 13

18 LEBOEUF BRIAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 2 14

20 PODEVIN MAXIME CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 2 15

54 BEAUCHET THOMAS LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 2 16

57 JORRAND MAXIME LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 2 17

60 LAROSE ELIE LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 2 18

62 QUINTANET JULIEN LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 2 19

2 PLANSON DIDIER LORRAINE SOLO C/D 2 20

5 DANLION CYRIL LORRAINE SOLO C/D 2 21

8 LAMBOULE ADRIEN LORRAINE SOLO C/D 2 22

10 PLANSON THOMAS LORRAINE SOLO C/D 2 23

22 DOBREMETZ BENJAMIN NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 2 24

24 LARREGRAIN JULIEN NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 2 25

25 TELLIER CAMILLE NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 2 26

28 PIEGERRE ANTOINE NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 2 27

77 BRENET TONY NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 2 28

74 DRIQUERT YORICK NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 2 29

108 FOURRIER REMY NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 2 30

37 DUGUE TEDDY PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 2 31

40 HOCHARD BENOIT PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 2 32

67 GAUDREE PASCAL POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 2 33

64 GEORGET BRUNO POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 2 34

32 COSTES CHRISTOPHE MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO C/D 2 35

35 FRAYSSE REMY MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO C/D 2 36
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

3 AUBERTIN BILLY LORRAINE SOLO C/D 3 1

6 DIDIER FLORIAN LORRAINE SOLO C/D 3 2

9 KABAT MAXIME LORRAINE SOLO C/D 3 3

13 CHAMPION THEOPHILE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 3 4

16 JUNIET EWEN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 3 5

19 LORRE NICOLAS CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO C/D 3 6

26 FEYS DYLAN NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 3 7

27 LARREGRAIN STEPHANE NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 3 8

29 RATEL ADRIEN NORD PAS DE CALAIS SOLO C/D 3 9

33 ROCAZEL LUDOVIC MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO C/D 3 10

38 GAUCHER CEDRIC PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 3 11

41 JESSY ALBERT PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 3 12

43 LUCAS KEVIN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 3 13

44 CADEAU TONI PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 3 14

45 GAIGEARD SEBASTIEN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO C/D 3 15

48 AURIERES KEVIN AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 3 16

51 NUGOU MATTHIEU AUVERGNE SOLO C/D 3 17

55 GORGE GUILLAUME LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 3 18

58 LEBLANC JIMMY LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 3 19

61 VILLEMAZET NICOLAS LIMOUSIN SOLO C/D 3 20

65 INGRAND ALLAN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 3 21

68 BUREAU JERÔME POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 3 22

70 TURPEAU BENGAMIN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 3 23

71 GEORGET BENOÎT POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 3 24

72 AUBE THOMAS NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 3 25

109 GEOFFROY CHRISTOPHE POITOU CHARENTES SOLO C/D 3 26

75 DORLEANS NICOLAS NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 3 27

78 PETITJEAN FLORIAN NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 3 28

81 TARRY ANTHONY NORMANDIE SOLO C/D 3 29

84 GALIENNE BENOIT BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 3 30

87 SIGNORET VICTOR BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 3 31

90 BOUTEILLEY DAMIEN BOURGOGNE SOLO C/D 3 32

95 GRASSIN FRANCK BRETAGNE SOLO C/D 3 33

101 BRUNET BENOÎT CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 3 34

104 GODARD JULIEN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO C/D 3 35
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1 COMIOTTO YANN LORRAINE

2 PLANSON DIDIER LORRAINE

3 AUBERTIN BILLY LORRAINE

4 BONIFACE STEFEN LORRAINE

5 DANLION CYRIL LORRAINE

6 DIDIER FLORIAN LORRAINE

7 LISSY THOMAS LORRAINE

8 LAMBOULE ADRIEN LORRAINE

9 KABAT MAXIME LORRAINE

10 PLANSON THOMAS LORRAINE

11 BERNA JASON CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

12 BERNA JAMES CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

13 CHAMPION THEOPHILE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

14 COLLARD CHRISTOPHE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

15 CROMBEZ CHRISTOPHER CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

16 JUNIET EWEN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

17 LALLEMENT SULLIVAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

18 LEBOEUF BRIAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

19 LORRE NICOLAS CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

20 PODEVIN MAXIME CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

21 DELHUILE FREDERIC NORD PAS DE CALAIS

22 DOBREMETZ BENJAMIN NORD PAS DE CALAIS

23 HUYGHE MATHIEU NORD PAS DE CALAIS

24 LARREGRAIN JULIEN NORD PAS DE CALAIS

25 TELLIER CAMILLE NORD PAS DE CALAIS

26 FEYS DYLAN NORD PAS DE CALAIS

27 LARREGRAIN STEPHANE NORD PAS DE CALAIS

28 PIEGERRE ANTOINE NORD PAS DE CALAIS

29 RATEL ADRIEN NORD PAS DE CALAIS

30 MARTY DAVID NORD PAS DE CALAIS

31 BOUREL MATHIEU MIDI PYRENNEE

32 COSTES CHRISTOPHE MIDI PYRENNEE

33 ROCAZEL LUDOVIC MIDI PYRENNEE

34 GUERIN LOÏC MIDI PYRENNEE

35 FRAYSSE REMY MIDI PYRENNEE

36 GARRAUD STEVE PAYS DE LOIRE

37 DUGUE TEDDY PAYS DE LOIRE

38 GAUCHER CEDRIC PAYS DE LOIRE

39 GOURDON DAMIEN PAYS DE LOIRE

40 HOCHARD BENOIT PAYS DE LOIRE

41 JESSY ALBERT PAYS DE LOIRE

42 BROCHARD ADRIEN PAYS DE LOIRE

43 LUCAS KEVIN PAYS DE LOIRE

44 CADEAU TONI PAYS DE LOIRE

45 GAIGEARD SEBASTIEN PAYS DE LOIRE

46 SALAT AXEL AUVERGNE

47 ROCAGEL JULIEN AUVERGNE

48 AURIERES KEVIN AUVERGNE



49 FREYSSAC ROMAIN AUVERGNE

50 NOYER ROMAIN AUVERGNE

51 NUGOU MATTHIEU AUVERGNE

52 DAUDE YOANN AUVERGNE

53 GRANDEAU JORDY LIMOUSIN

54 BEAUCHET THOMAS LIMOUSIN

55 GORGE GUILLAUME LIMOUSIN

56 FORICHON HUGUES LIMOUSIN

57 JORRAND MAXIME LIMOUSIN

58 LEBLANC JIMMY LIMOUSIN

59 BETOUX JULIEN LIMOUSIN

60 LAROSE ELIE LIMOUSIN

61 VILLEMAZET NICOLAS LIMOUSIN

62 QUINTANET JULIEN LIMOUSIN

63 DUBOIS GAUTHIER POITOU CHARENTES

64 GEORGET BRUNO POITOU CHARENTES

65 INGRAND ALLAN POITOU CHARENTES

66 BUREAU CHRISTOPHE POITOU CHARENTES

67 GAUDREE PASCAL POITOU CHARENTES

68 BUREAU JERÔME POITOU CHARENTES

69 BODIN GREGORY POITOU CHARENTES

70 TURPEAU BENGAMIN POITOU CHARENTES

71 GEORGET BENOÎT POITOU CHARENTES

72 AUBE THOMAS NORMANDIE

72 GEOFFROY CHRISTOPHE POITOU CHARENTES

73 LE SOYMIER CHRISTOPHER NORMANDIE

74 DRIQUERT YORICK NORMANDIE

75 DORLEANS NICOLAS NORMANDIE

76 SOLO-BEZZOLATO ENZO NORMANDIE

77 BRENET TONY NORMANDIE

78 PETITJEAN FLORIAN NORMANDIE

79 VAN WALLEGHEM KEVIN NORMANDIE

81 TARRY ANTHONY NORMANDIE

82 MATKOWSKI BORIS BOURGOGNE

83 OBOZIL JIMMY BOURGOGNE

84 GALIENNE BENOIT BOURGOGNE

85 BOUCHET JOCELYN BOURGOGNE

86 COLLIN FLORENT BOURGOGNE

87 SIGNORET VICTOR BOURGOGNE

88 GUIDAR PETER BOURGOGNE

89 SERMAGE LOIC BOURGOGNE

90 BOUTEILLEY DAMIEN BOURGOGNE

91 GANDREAU GUILLAUME BOURGOGNE

92 PENIN MORGAN RHONE ALPES

93 ROUILLE ETIENNE BRETAGNE

94 VEILLET DAMIEN BRETAGNE

95 GRASSIN FRANCK BRETAGNE

96 VIVIER ALEXANDRE BRETAGNE

97 MONNIER IVAN BRETAGNE

99 MOREAU AURELIEN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS



100 VIRARD ROMAIN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

101 BRUNET BENOÎT CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

102 MAQUIN SYLVAIN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

103 GILLET ALEXANDRE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

104 GODARD JULIEN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

105 CASY MATHIEU CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

106 BRUNET CHRISTOPHE CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

107 SIBOTTIER FRANCK CENTRE ORLEANNAIS

108 FOURRIER REMY NORMANDIE



N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

1 TRITHARDT BENJAMIN LORRAINE SOLO A 1 1

3 THOMAS THEO LORRAINE SOLO A 1 2

5 HELSTROFFER EVA LORRAINE SOLO A 1 3

7 AMMER JULES LORRAINE SOLO A 1 4

8 AUDINOT ESTEBAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 1 5

10 MENA JASON CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 1 6

12 CHAPPIAT DORIAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 1 7

14 HAMERSCHMITT JONATHAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 1 8

16 LERMITE NATHAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 1 9

18 FOURCADE JEAN-PIERRE MIDI PYRENNEE SOLO A 1 10

19 RITOUET MATTEO PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 1 11

21 TROUVE THEO PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 1 12

23 LE VAN ARTHUR PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 1 13

25 LERAY DYLAN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 1 14

29 CALMELS BRYAN AUVERGNE SOLO A 1 15

31 MAZE BAPTISTE AUVERGNE SOLO A 1 16

33 BADAL LOUIS AUVERGNE SOLO A 1 17

35 TOUTET SOLENE AUVERGNE SOLO A 1 18

37 BERGOUGNOUX PUECH NOA AUVERGNE SOLO A 1 19

38 CLAUDIN CHARLY LIMOUSIN SOLO A 1 20

40 FRESNO MATHEO LIMOUSIN SOLO A 1 21

42 REAU JULES POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 1 22

44 EADY FINN POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 1 23

46 POIRROTTE LENAÏC POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 1 24

48 FOUCHER TOM POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 1 25

52 FIGUER MICKAËL NORMANDIE SOLO A 1 26

54 LE MALET THEO NORMANDIE SOLO A 1 27

56 CANU ALEXIS NORMANDIE SOLO A 1 28

58 SAVAL SIMON NORMANDIE SOLO A 1 29

60 LE CADRE COHE NORMANDIE SOLO A 1 30

61 FRAY VALENTIN BOURGOGNE SOLO A 1 31

63 LAREPE CLEMENT BOURGOGNE SOLO A 1 32

65 DENIS LOIC BOURGOGNE SOLO A 1 33

67 LAUBIGNAT KHOREN BOURGOGNE SOLO A 1 34

68 PESENTI REMI RHONE ALPES SOLO A 1 35

70 DE JUILIIS BENJAMIN RHONE ALPES SOLO A 1 36

72 GAUTIER MAXENCE BRETAGNE SOLO A 1 37

74 GUENEGO GLENN BRETAGNE SOLO A 1 38

76 LABARRE LOUP CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 1 39

78 ROUSSEAU JESSY CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 1 40

80 MEGRET KYLIAN CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 1 41
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N° NOM & PRENOM REGION CATEGORIE SERIE

30 DOUHET TANGUY AUVERGNE SOLO A 2 1

2 REMY EMILIEN LORRAINE SOLO A 2 2

4 GAILLARD MIKA LORRAINE SOLO A 2 3

6 LHOMME GAUTHIER LORRAINE SOLO A 2 4

9 BERTHIER NATHAN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 2 5

11 RONDELLE ANTONIN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 2 6

13 DOYEN THEO CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 2 7

15 LAROCHE LOÏC CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 2 8

17 RONDELLE QUENTIN CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES SOLO A 2 9

20 BELLAL MALIK PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 10

22 GUERY EMILE PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 11

24 COLLINEAU EMILI EN PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 12

26 MICHELOT JEREMY PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 13

27 GICQUEL ARTHUR PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 14

28 HUCHON ABEL PAYS DE LOIRE SOLO A 2 15

32 CERTAIN ARNAUD AUVERGNE SOLO A 2 16

34 LABORIE ENZO AUVERGNE SOLO A 2 17

36 MESTRIES HUGO AUVERGNE SOLO A 2 18

39 PRUNGET VALENTIN LIMOUSIN SOLO A 2 19

41 COURAUD WILFRID LIMOUSIN SOLO A 2 20

43 BODIN STEEVY POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 21

45 RENOUX LUCAS POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 22

47 BAILLOU TOM POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 23

49 ROBIN ALONSO POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 24

50 COUTANCEAU CLEMENT POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 25

51 BLANDINEAU AUGUSTE POITOU CHARENTES SOLO A 2 26

53 MAHE FLORIAN NORMANDIE SOLO A 2 27

55 LABARTHE LILIAN NORMANDIE SOLO A 2 28

57 LECADRE ENZO NORMANDIE SOLO A 2 29

59 FOUCHE NICOLAS NORMANDIE SOLO A 2 30

62 MARILLIER MATHIEU BOURGOGNE SOLO A 2 31

64 DA COSTA ALEXIS BOURGOGNE SOLO A 2 32

66 TETU NATHAN BOURGOGNE SOLO A 2 33

69 PASTORE VALENTIN RHONE ALPES SOLO A 2 34

71 LERATE ENZO NORMANDIE SOLO A 2 35

73 MARQUER AMALRIC BRETAGNE SOLO A 2 36

75 GAUTHIER CEDRIC BRETAGNE SOLO A 2 37

77 PERNIN THEO CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 2 38

79 AUVINET EVA CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 2 39

81 DEMAY ENZO CENTRE ORLEANNAIS SOLO A 2 40
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